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COMPANY 
REP NAME
COMMITTEE / EMAIL 
PHONE
FAX


Agrium Inc.

P. O. Bag 20
Redwater, Alberta TOA 2WO
Wes Hutton

Legislative Committee (Chair)
whutton@agrium.com
(780) 998-6023
(780) 998-6143

Agrium Inc.

11751 River Road
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta T8L 4J1
Pat Hlushak

Education & Training Committee (Chair)
phlushak@agrium.com
(780) 998-6680
(780) 998-6983

Alberta Envirofuels Inc.

P. O. Bag 2424
9511 - 17 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 4R3
Tracey Zarn

tracey_zarn@envirofuels.com
(780) 449-7930
(780) 449-7979

Alberta Human Resources & Employment, Work Place Health & Safety

9940 - 106 Street
10th Floor
Edmonton, Alberta T5K 2N2
Gerry Wagner

gerry.wagner@gov.ab.ca
(780) 427-8848, direct line 422-6205
(780) 427-0999

Aqua Laser Alberta Ltd.

1208 - 77 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T6P 1M2
Steve Chabot

aqualasr@telusplanet.net
(780) 440-4762
(780) 440-1908

B.P. Canada Energy Company

28100 Torch Parkway
Warrenville, Il 60555
Glen Reinhardt

glen.reinhardt@bp.com
(630) 836-6872
(630) 836-6986

Bantrel Inc.

P O Box 1990, Station M
Calgary, AB T2P 4C9
Brent Landry

landryb@bantrel.com
(403) 992-8706 or (403) 651-0270
(403) 992-8851

Brand Scaffold Services

2102 - 102 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T6P 1W3
Bill Marlowe

Social Activities/Awards Committee (Chair)
bmarlowe@brandscaffold.com
(780) 467-1587
(780) 467-1044

Catalyst Technology Canada

8103 - 43 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T6B 2M3
Sandy Eggen

Social Activities/Awards Committee
sandy_eggen@cat-tech.com
(780) 468-4544
(780) 463-6355

Ceda Reactor Ltd.

P. O. Box 3009
2130 - 121 Ave. NE, Edmonton, AB  T6S 1B1
Sherwood Park, Alberta T8A 2H7
Marilee Jardine

Council Chairperson
mjardine@cedagroup.com
(780) 472-6766
(780) 472-6789

Ceda-International

P O Box 3009
Sherwood Park, AB T8A 2A6
Jeff Grubbs

jgrubbs@cedagroup.com
780-472-6766
780-472-6812

Celanese Canada Inc.

P. O. Box 99
Station Main
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 2H7
Steve McDonald

Membership Committee
sdmcdonald@celanese.com
(780) 471-0597
(780) 491-3601

Central Alberta Midstream

P. O. Box 460
Fox Creek, Alberta TOH 1PO
Les Paul

les.paul@central.ams.com
(780) 622-6054
(780) 622-6006

Dow Chemical

P. O. Box 16
Bldg 262A Hwy 15
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta T8L 2P4
John Gillespie

jcgillespie@dow.com
(780) 998-8957
(780) 998-6716

Duke Energy Gas Transmission

Bag Service 6180
Fort St. John, B.C. V1J 4H7
Kevin Swaile

kswaile@duke-energy.com
(250) 262-3435
(250) 262-3638

Eveready Industrial Services

15715 - 121a Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5V 1B1
Donna Quinn

Council Secretary Legislative Committee
donnaq@evereadyindustrial.com
(780) 451-6969
(780) 451-6947

Husky Oil Operations Ltd.

Lock Box 1710
Lloydminster, Sask. S9V 1M6
Kevin MacDougall

Legislative Committee
Kevin.MacDougall@huskyenergy.ca
306-825-1597
306-825-1997

Imperial Oil (Strathcona Refinery)

P. O. Box 1020
Edmonton, Alberta T7J 2M1
Don Karpiak

Education & Training Committee
d.karpiak@shaw.ca
(780) 449-8193
(780) 449-8555

Jacobs Canada Inc.

6400 30th Street
Edmonton, Alberta T6P 1J6
Dan McBride

dan.mcbride@jacobs.com
780-440-1104 ext 236
780-440-1699

Nimmo Construction Ltd.

3531 - 61 Street
Edmonton, AB T6L 1H1
Sheree Nimmo

Social Activities/Awards Committee
bnimmo@planet.eon.net
(780) 440-0986
(780) 461-8096

Owens-Corning Canada

P. O. Box 595
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 2L1
Don Gibson

Executive: Past Chairperson
donald.gibson@owenscorning.com
(780) 472-4759
(780) 472-6884

Petro Canada

P. O. Box 97
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 2G9
Rod Brown

Social Activities/Awards Committee
rabrown@petro-canada.ca
(780) 464-8688
(780) 467-8495

REPPSCO

P O Box 3009
2130 - 121 Avenue NE, Edmonton
Sherwood Park, AB T8A 2A6
Carolyn Glavine

Education & Training Committee
cglavine@reppscoservices.com
780-791-1462
780-743-1423

Shell Canada Products Ltd., Scotford Refinery

P. O. Bag 23
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta T8L 3T2
Lloyd Selk


(780) 992-3709
(780) 992-3745

Shell Chemicals

P. O. Bag 23
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta T8L 3T2
Randy Wachowicz


(780) 992-3997
(780) 992-3530

Sherritt International Corporation

Box 3388
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta T8L 2T3
Matt Corrigan

Council Treasurer Legislative Committee
mcorrig@sherritt-intl.com
(780) 992-7025


Steeplejack Industrial Group Inc.

8925 - 62 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5L2
Ken Rogan

krogan@steeplejack.ca
(780) 465-9016
(780) 466-8584

Sterling Crane

P. O. Box 8610, Stn South
2440 - 76 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6E 6R2
Stu Alwood

Membership Committee
stualwood@sterlingcrane.ca
(780) 440-4434
(780) 440-2560

Suncor Energy Inc. Oil Sands

P. O. Box 4001
Fort McMurray, Alberta T9H 3E3
Al Kenney

akenney@suncor.com
(780) 743-7712
(780) 790-2471

Surface Engineered Products

2415 - 101 Street S.W.
Edmonton, AB T6X 1A1
Lorne Halisky

Membership Committee (Chair)
lhalisky@westaim.com
780-431-4187
780-431-4180

Syncrude Canada Ltd.

P. O. Box 2020
Fort McMurray, Alberta T9H 3L1
Doug Stanley

Education & Training Committee
stanley.doug@syncrude.com
(780) 715-8335
(780) 790-8410

The Canadian Salt Co. Ltd.

P. O. Bag 1
Elk Point, Alberta TOA 1A0
John Soldan

Legislative Committee
jsoldan@windsorsalt.com
(780) 724-3745
(780) 724-3827

The Westaim Corporation

10102 - 114 Street
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta T8L 3W4
Perry Larson

Membership Committee
plarson@westaim.com
(780) 992-5477
(780) 992-5378

TransAlta Energy Corporation

Poplar Creek Power Station (PCPS)
P O Box 4001
Fort McMurray, AB T9H 3E3
Doug Kelly

doug_kelly@transalta.com
780-743-6503
780-791-8316 or 791-8394

TransAlta Energy Corporation

Poplar Creek Power Station (PCPS)
P O Box 4001
Fort McMurray, AB T9H 3E3
Verne Middleton

Social Activities/Awards Committee
verne_middleton@transalta.com
780-743-6870
780-791-8316 or 791-8394

Umicore Canada Inc.

#240, 2899 Broadmoor Blvd
Sherwood Park, AB T8H 1B5
Brad Kompch

Membership Committee
Mike.Varley@umicore.com
780-992-5714
780-992-5712

United Safety Ltd.

P. O. Box 5276
Drayton Valley, Alberta T7A 1R4
Don Pye

drv@unitedcalgary.com
(780) 542-3164
(780) 542-2689

WasteCo Environmental Services Ltd.

P O Box 21
St. Albert, AB T8N 1NZ
Robert Day

rday@wasteco.com
780-944-0076
604-608-3371

